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Skater Name Last Skater Home Club Event Category Group
Kate Boyes Maple Ridge SC Gold Artistic
Shirnah Cornelis North Surrey SC Gold Artistic
Jaymee Downey Abbotsford SC Gold Artistic
Gabrielle Duarte Skate Sea2Sky Gold Artistic
Anika Phinney Abbotsford SC Gold Artistic
Shirnah Cornelis North Surrey SC Gold Women
Anika Doerksen Abbotsford SC STAR 10 Women
Jaymee Downey Abbotsford SC STAR 10 Women
nicole Krahn Abbotsford SC STAR 10 Women
Jocelyn Moy Killarney FSC STAR 10 Women
Anika Phinney Abbotsford SC STAR 10 Women
Audrey Allister Ordonez North Surrey SC STAR 5 Artistic
kylee chapman Abbotsford SC STAR 5 Artistic
Coral Humphrey Skate Sea2Sky STAR 5 Artistic
Tanisha Janda Cloverdale SC STAR 5 Artistic
Vincy Liu Grandview (BC) SC STAR 5 Artistic
Aryel Lo North Surrey SC STAR 5 Artistic
Yasmyn Matheson North Surrey SC STAR 5 Artistic
Yazmeen Neger Abbotsford SC STAR 5 Artistic
Georgia Phillips Aldergrove FSC STAR 5 Artistic
REINA REN WRSSSC STAR 5 Artistic
Olivia Smiley WRSSSC STAR 5 Artistic
Leni Spofforth Grandview (BC) SC STAR 5 Artistic
Quinn Woroniecki WRSSSC STAR 5 Artistic
Ethan Adanac Whistler SC STAR 5 Boys
Alexander Lu Coquitlam SC STAR 5 Boys
Jack Riley Vancouver SC STAR 5 Boys
Aaron Sun Kerrisdale FSC STAR 5 Boys
Zhibao Wang Coquitlam SC STAR 5 Boys
Jordan Au Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
Caitlin Cahill Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
Lauren Ferrier Vancouver SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
Miranda Guerrero Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
Ella Illerbrun Maple Ridge SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
Marissa Lecian Cloverdale SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
Ava Macedo Sungod SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
Demi Mckevitt Sunshine Coast SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
Aubrey Sallinen Sungod SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
Noura Seid-Karbasi Coquitlam SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
Kristienne Soo Killarney FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
Cara Tan Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 1
kylee chapman Abbotsford SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
Irina Fok Grandview (BC) SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
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Megan Ho Grandview (BC) SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
Coral Humphrey Skate Sea2Sky STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
Josephine Leduc Vancouver SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
Kathy Ling Killarney FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
Yasmyn Matheson North Surrey SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
Ryelin McCarten Skate Sea2Sky STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
Madeleine McCrank WRSSSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
meya munro Abbotsford SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
Sophie Yun Grandview (BC) SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
Isabella Zhou Langley FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over 2
Violet Adamson Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
Alexis Chan Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
Liana Dragun Coquitlam SC STAR 5 Girls U10
Gloria Du Coquitlam SC STAR 5 Girls U10
Maya Gorse Vancouver SC STAR 5 Girls U10
Madison Ho Vancouver SC STAR 5 Girls U10
TIFFANY KHOE Sunset FSC STAR 5 Girls U10
Teagan Lee Kerrisdale FSC STAR 5 Girls U10
Blaire Li Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
Eva Liu Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
Bara Novakova Sunset FSC STAR 5 Girls U10
Elena Peltier Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
Sophia Shapovalova Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
Victoria Si Coquitlam SC STAR 5 Girls U10
Camille Tang Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
Alice Wang Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
SIMREET KAUR BADHESHA Sungod SC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Rosetta Chan Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Annabelle Choy Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Xi Yue Fang Sunset FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Jia Lu Hai WRSSSC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Grace Han Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
PHOEBE KAO Sungod SC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Sofie Li Kerrisdale FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Klara Novakova Sunset FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Chloe Pang Vancouver SC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Chloe Pereverzoff Skate Sea2Sky STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Chloe Wang Coquitlam SC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Chloe Xian Vancouver SC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Sophia Zhao Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U13 1
Meadow Balser Coquitlam SC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Charlotte Boucher Sungod SC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Alondra Colinares Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
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Allyson Cox Langley FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Stephanie Hu Kerrisdale FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Chloe Iverson Sungod SC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Emma Lau Sunset FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Sophia Lee WRSSSC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Claire Liu Kerrisdale FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Rachel Lok Killarney FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Hannah Mick Vancouver SC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Rya Trueman Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Emma Tung Killarney FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Amanda Wong Sunset FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Amelia Wu Sunset FSC STAR 5 Girls U13 2
Hao Yuan Zheng Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 6 Men
Rachel Erceg WRSSSC STAR 6 Women 1
Sonia Rui Hong Sunset FSC STAR 6 Women 1
Eva Le Killarney FSC STAR 6 Women 1
Hannah li Langley FSC STAR 6 Women 1
Jacqueline Li Sunset FSC STAR 6 Women 1
Irena Lin Langley FSC STAR 6 Women 1
Aryel Lo North Surrey SC STAR 6 Women 1
Lily Norris Delta FSC STAR 6 Women 1
avery pelletier Abbotsford SC STAR 6 Women 1
Anna Riley Vancouver SC STAR 6 Women 1
Mishel Shtobskiy Cheam SC STAR 6 Women 1
Molly Swords Vancouver SC STAR 6 Women 1
Madelyn Sylvestre Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 6 Women 1
Queenie Teng Coquitlam SC STAR 6 Women 1
AUDREY ALLISTER ORDOÑEZ North Surrey SC STAR 6 Women 2
Valencia Budijanto Coquitlam SC STAR 6 Women 2
Lisa Fan Kerrisdale FSC STAR 6 Women 2
Mia Halim Coquitlam SC STAR 6 Women 2
Millie Hong Killarney FSC STAR 6 Women 2
Raina Leghari Killarney FSC STAR 6 Women 2
Serena Lu Killarney FSC STAR 6 Women 2
Monique Menard Cheam SC STAR 6 Women 2
Hannah Park Vancouver SC STAR 6 Women 2
Maia Slavicky Vancouver SC STAR 6 Women 2
Abigail Tham Sunset FSC STAR 6 Women 2
Madelyn Vic Grandview (BC) SC STAR 6 Women 2
Bella Zhao Vancouver SC STAR 6 Women 2
Ema Asai Langley FSC STAR 6 Women 3
Reina Asai Langley FSC STAR 6 Women 3
Kate Boyes Maple Ridge SC STAR 6 Women 3
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Amelie Cheung Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 6 Women 3
Manheer Dhaliwal Sungod SC STAR 6 Women 3
Tomalene Evans Skate Sea2Sky STAR 6 Women 3
Katya Goldenberg Delta FSC STAR 6 Women 3
Lauren Halley Cloverdale SC STAR 6 Women 3
Justine Ladrido Delta FSC STAR 6 Women 3
Elisha Liu Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 6 Women 3
Laiken Richardson Maple Ridge SC STAR 6 Women 3
Caitlin Smith Grandview (BC) SC STAR 6 Women 3
mimi wiriyakajonkul Coquitlam SC STAR 6 Women 3
Crystal Wong Sungod SC STAR 6 Women 3
Sandy Chou Cloverdale SC STAR 7 Artistic
Rachel Erceg WRSSSC STAR 7 Artistic
Chelsea Fong Grandview (BC) SC STAR 7 Artistic
Jia Lu Hai WRSSSC STAR 7 Artistic
Caiden Henderson WRSSSC STAR 7 Artistic
Ella Illerbrun Maple Ridge SC STAR 7 Artistic
meika jones Aldergrove FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Marissa Lecian Cloverdale SC STAR 7 Artistic
Sophia Lee WRSSSC STAR 7 Artistic
Ryelin McCarten Skate Sea2Sky STAR 7 Artistic
Ella Seyler WRSSSC STAR 7 Artistic
Lucy Shorrock Cloverdale SC STAR 7 Artistic
Caitlin Smith Grandview (BC) SC STAR 7 Artistic
Teigan Turner Sunshine Coast SC STAR 7 Artistic
Madelyn Vic Grandview (BC) SC STAR 7 Artistic
Hayden Woroniecki WRSSSC STAR 7 Artistic
AUDREY ALLISTER ORDOÑEZ North Surrey SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Reina Asai Langley FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Rachel Erceg WRSSSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Piper Evans Skate Sea2Sky STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Katya Goldenberg Delta FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Jia Lu Hai WRSSSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Jade Holness Kerrisdale FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Lyla La Hay Mission FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Justine Ladrido Delta FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Hannah Li Langley FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Irena Lin Langley FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Marissa Mann Abbotsford SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
REINA REN WRSSSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Ella Seyler WRSSSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Rachel Shi Delta FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Mia Sugino Coquitlam SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
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kyra uyeda Kerrisdale FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Mia Webster Grandview (BC) SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Hayden Woroniecki WRSSSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Solana Bucknell Maple Ridge SC STAR 8 Women
Summer Cannell Killarney FSC STAR 8 Women
Lily Crondahl Abbotsford SC STAR 8 Women
Marissa Mann Abbotsford SC STAR 8 Women
Chloe Nguyen Mission FSC STAR 8 Women
Tamyra Tran North Surrey SC STAR 8 Women
Mia Webster Grandview (BC) SC STAR 8 Women
Marley Bridger WRSSSC STAR 9 Artistic
Junu Gim WRSSSC STAR 9 Artistic
Lauren Halley Cloverdale SC STAR 9 Artistic
Madeleine McCrank WRSSSC STAR 9 Artistic
Julia Pedley Chan North Surrey SC STAR 9 Artistic
Laiken Richardson Maple Ridge SC STAR 9 Artistic
Emily Rico Maple Ridge SC STAR 9 Artistic
Tamyra Tran North Surrey SC STAR 9 Artistic
Mia Webster Grandview (BC) SC STAR 9 Artistic
Junu Gim WRSSSC STAR 9 Men (Short Program)
Cleopatra Abhari Delta FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Jessica Cannell Killarney FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Lily Crondahl Abbotsford SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Laura De Santa Coquitlam SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Anika Doerksen Abbotsford SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Jaymee Downey Abbotsford SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Gabrielle Duarte Skate Sea2Sky STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Lia Gardner Killarney FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Caitlin Gillis Delta FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
nicole Krahn Abbotsford SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Emily Kwan Killarney FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Michelle Li Delta FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Dora Liu WRSSSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Jocelyn Moy Killarney FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Anika Phinney Abbotsford SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Emily Rico Maple Ridge SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Amy Ritchie Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Kensington Wong Delta FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)


